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Chief Referee: RUSSELL Don // Chief Judge: AURAND Jeff

Last calculated: 26-07, 15.24 (Pacific Daylight Time)

Organiser Breakaway Promotions Separate classification Best Young Rider Stage July 26, 2015

General classification after Stage 5: Awbrey Butte CIRCUIT RACE p/b Deschutes Brewery Category Women Pro-1-2

Average speed of winner 35.481 km/h Total distance 386,37km Time of winner 10.53'23"

Position No. License Rider Team Time Gap

1. 208 200237 ANTONNEAU Kaitlin UCI WPT: TWENTY16 p/b SHO-AIR 10.53'23"
2. 202 406176 DYGERT Chloe UCI WPT: TWENTY16 p/b SHO-AIR 10.56'03" 2'40"
3. 201 307916 ARENSMAN Allison UCI WPT: TWENTY16 p/b SHO-AIR 11.02'27" 9'04"
4. 295 466699 OUELLETTE Catherine Team Quebec 11.09'33" 16'10"
5. 203 319940 BOUTET Madeleine UCI WPT: TWENTY16 p/b SHO-AIR 11.16'30" 23'07"
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Mask 1: Best Young Rider
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Organiser Breakaway Promotions Stage July 26, 2015

Sprint classification after Stage 5: Awbrey Butte CIRCUIT RACE p/b Deschutes Brewery Category Women Pro-1-2

Position No. License Rider Team Points

1
1. 231 69008 ALBERT Heather Monster Media Elite Women 3
2. 205 262479 HALL Lauren UCI WPT: TWENTY16 p/b SHO-AIR 2
3. 206 190817 DVORAK Andrea UCI WPT: TWENTY16 p/b SHO-AIR 1

Stage
1. 226 228513 MILLER Amanda Visit Dallas Cycling p/b Noise4Good 5
2. 263 402641 RAMSDEN Denise Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes 4
3. 205 262479 HALL Lauren UCI WPT: TWENTY16 p/b SHO-AIR 3
4. 202 406176 DYGERT Chloe UCI WPT: TWENTY16 p/b SHO-AIR 2
5. 264 474332 GULOIEN Leah Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes 1

General
1. 205 262479 HALL Lauren UCI WPT: TWENTY16 p/b SHO-AIR 28
2. 226 228513 MILLER Amanda Visit Dallas Cycling p/b Noise4Good 10
3. 227 354752 MANGANELLO Mia Visit Dallas Cycling p/b Noise4Good 7
4. 231 69008 ALBERT Heather Monster Media Elite Women 6
5. 204 137044 ARMSTRONG SAVOLA Kristin UCI WPT: TWENTY16 p/b SHO-AIR 4
6. 263 402641 RAMSDEN Denise Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes 4
7. 201 307916 ARENSMAN Allison UCI WPT: TWENTY16 p/b SHO-AIR 4
8. 228 232172 DILLON Olivia Visit Dallas Cycling p/b Noise4Good 3
9. 202 406176 DYGERT Chloe UCI WPT: TWENTY16 p/b SHO-AIR 2

10. 222 362328 ORTON Bethann Visit Dallas Cycling p/b Noise4Good 2
11. 206 190817 DVORAK Andrea UCI WPT: TWENTY16 p/b SHO-AIR 1
12. 264 474332 GULOIEN Leah Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes 1
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One2Go Event Services
One2GoEventServices@gmail.com
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www.stagerace.com

5 Sprint
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Organiser Breakaway Promotions Stage July 26, 2015

Climbing classification after Stage 5: Awbrey Butte CIRCUIT RACE p/b Deschutes Brewery Category Women Pro-1-2

Position No. License Rider Team Points

1
1. 214 292208 ALLEN Bethany Metromint Cycling p/b The Freewheel 3
2. 231 69008 ALBERT Heather Monster Media Elite Women 2
3. 217 401364 THOMAS Leah Metromint Cycling p/b The Freewheel 1

General
1. 206 190817 DVORAK Andrea UCI WPT: TWENTY16 p/b SHO-AIR 13
2. 204 137044 ARMSTRONG SAVOLA Kristin UCI WPT: TWENTY16 p/b SHO-AIR 5
3. 226 228513 MILLER Amanda Visit Dallas Cycling p/b Noise4Good 5
4. 293 326204 MICKEY Abigail UCI PCT/WPT: UnitedHealthcare 5
5. 221 116712 NEBEN Amber Visit Dallas Cycling p/b Noise4Good 4
6. 248 325094 BIRD Sara ICE Sportswear p/b Pinnacle Racing 4
7. 214 292208 ALLEN Bethany Metromint Cycling p/b The Freewheel 3
8. 224 338822 LAUGHLIN Nina Visit Dallas Cycling p/b Noise4Good 3
9. 217 401364 THOMAS Leah Metromint Cycling p/b The Freewheel 3

10. 263 402641 RAMSDEN Denise Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes 2
11. 231 69008 ALBERT Heather Monster Media Elite Women 2
12. 208 200237 ANTONNEAU Kaitlin UCI WPT: TWENTY16 p/b SHO-AIR 2
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One2Go Event Services
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Organiser Breakaway Promotions Stage July 26, 2015

General classification after Stage 5: Awbrey Butte CIRCUIT RACE p/b Deschutes Brewery Category Women Pro-1-2

Position Team Involved riders Time Gap

Classification
1. Visit Dallas Cycling p/b Noise4Good DAL 226 (1.), 221 (6.), 224 (8.) 6.27'16"
2. UCI WPT: TWENTY16 p/b SHO-AIR UCI 205 (3.), 202 (4.), 206 (7.) 6.27'26" 10"
3. Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes TRT 263 (2.), 264 (5.), 262 (22.) 6.27'32" 16"
4. Metromint Cycling p/b The Freewheel MET 217 (9.), 214 (18.), 215 (34.) 6.28'44" 1'28"
5. Monster Media Elite Women MME 236 (16.), 231 (21.), 237 (33.) 6.28'54" 1'38"
6. ICE Sportswear p/b Pinnacle Racing ICE 246 (12.), 248 (27.), 244 (31.) 6.28'58" 1'42"
7. Fearless Femme p/b Haute Wheels Racing FEA 284 (11.), 282 (26.), 285 (35.) 6.29'07" 1'51"
8. Portland Bicycle Studio POR 255 (15.), 253 (19.), 254 (44.) 6.30'07" 2'51"

General classification
1. UCI WPT: TWENTY16 p/b SHO-AIR UCI 32.32'34"
2. Visit Dallas Cycling p/b Noise4Good DAL 32.37'37" 5'03"
3. Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes TRT 32.51'35" 19'01"
4. Metromint Cycling p/b The Freewheel MET 32.56'15" 23'41"
5. Monster Media Elite Women MME 33.05'02" 32'28"
6. ICE Sportswear p/b Pinnacle Racing ICE 33.07'51" 35'17"
7. Portland Bicycle Studio POR 33.13'24" 40'50"
8. Fearless Femme p/b Haute Wheels Racing FEA 33.14'29" 41'55"
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One2Go Event Services
One2GoEventServices@gmail.com
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